BW - ___7___

P & S Brine Sales, L.P. Arnot Ramsey Well #2 (API# 30-025-36210)

STATE OF NEW MESOD T.				
	ONSERVATI		The state of the s	1
SANTA/FERSEAMORE SANTA	P. O. BOX 20 TA FE, NEW ME	×100 8730		10 1 10 1 1 7 1 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 1 7 1
(** **********************************			Sa Indiano Type of I	Code in a comment
LAHD, OFFICE			5, State Oil & Gas Le	Fee L
CREATOR HAT A LANCE OF THE CONTROL OF T	·		M14474	celost.
SUNDRY NOTICES AND R				
OIL GAS OTHER. Brin	ne		7. Unit Agreement Naz	
PERMIAN BRINE SALES, INC.			8. Form or Lease Nam Arnott R	
Rt. 3 Box 3033 Odes	ssa, Texas	79763	9. Well No.	
P 165	South	165	10. Field and Pool, or None	Wildca
THE East LINE, SECTION 16 YOW	NSHIP 255	MANGE 37E	NAPM.	
·/////////////////////////////////////	n (Show whether DF. R B150 GR	T, GR, etc.)	12. County	
Check Appropriate Box T		of Notice, Report	Lea or Other Data	<i>77777777</i>
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	j	• •	DUENT REPORT OF:	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	NO ABANDON XX REM	COIAL WORK	ALYERING ÓA	ASING
FEMPOBARILY ABANDON	<u>—</u>	MENCE DRILLING OPHS,	PLUS AND AS	THEMHODHAL
PULL OR ALTER CAPING CHANGE	_	NG TEST AND CEMENT JOS [Ther		
OT MEA			i.	
Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state work) SEE RULE 1703.	all pertinent details, a	nd give pertinent dates, in	cluding estimated date of starti	ng any proposed
·				
The well was never converted to plug the well by setting a to 200 PSIG, and then filling	a cast iron	bridge plug,	It is now propose testing the casin	ed ng
1 · D A // · D C				·
a stall to said a	۸.	· ·	(
Committee so Seafor by	DXIVERSA	L(KERMIT		I
Converted to Saufor by	: 1.0	NYOEDDE	SAW	f
	Property OF The THE CHOS			•
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			, 	
e. I hereby certify that the information above to true and compi	ete to the best of my 4	nowledge and belief.		:
www. J.A. Hillalesteres	ritte Pr	esident	DATE 5/11	1/83
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR			MÀY 1	9 1983
HOITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	7 1 7 % %			

		1				_					
HOWOF COMES RECEIVED								• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Form C-1	
DISTRIBUTION										Revised	
SANTA FE		<u> </u>	4 E V-34	EXICO O	IL CONS	ERVATION	CO	MMISSION	17		Type of Lease
FILE		WELL						PORT AND	LUG L	tate	,
U.S.G.S.									5. 50	ate O11	& Gas Lease No.
LAND OFFICE			•				•		· ·	~~~	
OPERATOR										11111	
									_([]		
C. TYPE OF WELL									7. U	alt Agree	ement Name
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	🔲	GAS [Well		ORY X	OTHER					
b. TYPE OF COMPLET	ION								8. F	arm or L	ease Name
NEW I WORK		PEN 🔲	PLUG BACK	DIF	SVA.	OTHER				Arı	CO - 12-11-1-1
2. Name of Operator			<u> </u>						9. W	ell No.	_
Burl	leson a	nd H	uff								o. 2
3. Address of Operator			·						10. i	field one	a Pool, or Wildeat
P.0.	. Box 1	579	Midl	land,	Texa:	s 7970	1		L	angl:	ie=Mattix
4. Location of Weil						•				IIII	
										/////	
UNIT LETTER H	LOCATED	198	O PEET PR	OM THE	lorth	LINE AND .	3	30	FROM		
	_					IIIIII	111	MININ		County	THILLING.
THE East Line of St	ec. 21	TWP.	25	. 37	NMPM		III	KHHH	///// L	e a	
15. Date Spudded	16. Date T.D	Reach	ed 17, Date	Compl. (R	eady to P	rod.) 18. E	leva	tions (DF, RKB			Elev. Casninghead
11-4-'75	11-10	- 175	: 17	1-10-7	75 Dr	v 3	0.7	7 Gr.	•		
20. Total Depth	21. F	lug Bac	k T.D.	. 22.	If Multiple	e Compl., How		23. Intervals	, Rotary Too	is	, Cable Tools
1200		_		, ,	Morny	_		Or:lled By	¦ x		i
24. Producing interval(s)	, of this comp	letion -	- Top, Bottom	, Name			i			2	5. Was Directional Survey
											Made
one Dry Ho	ا ۵										No
26. Type Electric and Ot										27. W	as Well Cored
None	•									N	n
28.			CAS	ING RECO	RD (Rep	ort all strings	301	in well)		1,,,,	<u> </u>
CASING SIZE	WEIGHT L	B./FT.	r			ESIZE			G RECORD		AMOUNT PULLED
8 5/8	30 #		937			3/4		350 sx			
<u> </u>	30 =		937		1.0	-3/4	•	330 SX	CIPCUL	aren	none
	 			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-	 			
											
29.		LINES	RECORD		L			30.	TUBIN	NG RECO	780
SIZE	TOP	$\overline{}$	BOTTOM	SACKS C	EVENT	SCREEN		SIZE	DEPTH		PACKER SET
	105		BOTTOM	3ACK3 C	EMENI	SCREEN	-		UEFIR	361	FACKER SET
None		_						None	-		
41 5 / 11 5 1/	t		1)	I		Tas	4.615	SUCT FRAC	TUOS CEVA		UECTE ETC
31. Perioration Record (intervat, stze	ana num	ioer)					D, SHOT, FRAC			
						DEPTH	INT	ERVAL	AMOUNT	AND KIN	ID MATERIAL USED
None											
										· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					BBOD	UCTION		<u>i</u>			
Date First Production	10-	oduation	n Method (Flo	wing gas			d twn	e numni	l Wa	all Statu	s (Prod. or Shut-in)
Date i list Floddetion	1	0446.	1 10001100 (1 100		-c,c, pamp	g 0100 0	, p	o pempy	"	iii biata	
Date of Test	Hours Tester	· 1	Choke Size	Prod'n.	For	Oil - Bbi.		Gas - MCF	Water E	351	Gas - Oil Ratio
Date of Test	110413 10316	1	Olloko Ollo	Test P		On – <i>D2</i>	1			J 24	010 - 011 114.10
Flow Tubing Bross	Casing Pres		Calculated 24	4- Oil — E	261	Gas - N	1CE	Water	 Bbl.	100	Gravity - API (Corr.)
Flow Tubing Press.	Casing Pres	, ,	Hour Rate	- On - E	501.		NCF	"""	_ 55	1011	GIGVILY - APT (COIL)
34. Disposition of Gas (Sold wood for	fuel	ented etc.)						Test With	nessed E	Rv .
34. Disposition of Gds (sola, useu joi	jues, ve	enteu, etc.,						l'est with	leased L	•1
35. List of Attachments											
		. 1									:
Inclination 36. I hereby certify that	n Kepor	· τ			fa 3			*h* h==* = f =	knowl = J	nd kali	
	p * 1	100			orm is tri	e ana comple	16 10	the dest of my	nnowieage ai	ia vette)	
•		2	42			0 - 0					1 10 10==
SIGNED		· - x (5;4 ·	- /	ті	TLE	Co- Owr	ier		DA	TE	<u>June 10, 1975</u>

INSTRUCTIONS

This form is to be filed with the appropriate District Office of the Commission not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-drilled or deepened well. It shall be accompanied by one copy of all electrical and radio-activity logs run on the well and a summary of all special tests conducted, including drill stem tests. All depths reported shall be measured depths. In the case of directionally drilled wells, true vertical depths shall also be reported. For multiple completions, Items 30 through 34 shall be reported for each zone. The form is to be filled in quintuplicate except on state land, where six copies are required. See Rule 1105.

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico

Northwestern New Mexico

T.	Anhy954 ··	T.	Car.yon	T.	Ojo Alamo	т.	Penn. "8"
T.	Salt 1020	T.	Strawn	T.	Kirtland-Fruitland	T.	Penn. "C"
P.	Salt	T.	Atoka	T.	Pictured Cliffs	T.	Penn. "D"
T.	Yates	T.	Miss	T.	Cliff House	T.	Leadville
T.	7 Rivers	T,	Devonian	T.	Menefee	. T.	Madison
T.	Queen	T.	Silurian	T.	Point Lookout	T.	Elbert
T.	Grayburg	T.	Montoya	T.	Mancos	T.	McCracken
T.	San Andres	T.	Simpson	T.	Gallup	. T.	Ignacio Qtzte
T.	Glorieta	T.	McKee	Bas	se Greenhorn	. Т.	Granite
T.	Paddock	T.	Ellenburger	T.	Dakota	. т.	
T.	Blinebry	т.	Gr. Wash	T.	Morrison	т.	
T.	Tubb	T.	Granite	T.	Todilto	. Т.	
T.	Drinkard	T.	Delaware Sand	T.	Entraia	. т.	
T.	Abo	T.	Bone Springs	T.	Wingate	. т.	
T.	Wolfcamp	T.		T.	Chinle	_ T.	
T.	Penn.	т.		т.	Permian	т.	
T	Cisco (Bough C)	T.		T.	Penn. "A"	. T.	

FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)

From	To	Thickness in Feet	Formation	From	То	Thickness in Feet	Pormetion
0	954	954	Red Beds, sand,				-
954	1020	66'	and line Anhydrite				e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
1020	1200	1	Salt	· <u>-</u>			. -
			·				
.			.				
							·
		-					
V	Į)				! ;

STATE OF NEW MEXICO	
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION OISTRIBUTION SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87501	Kity C-103 Revised, 10-1-
U.S.G.S. LAND OFFICE	Sa. Indicate Type of Lease State X Fee
OPERATOR	5, State Oil 6 Gas Lease No. M14474
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS [DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DECPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" (FORM C-101) FOR BUCH PROPOSALS.)	
OIL GAR OTHER. brine	7, Unit Agreement Name
Name of Operator PERMIAN BRINE SALES, INC.	8. Form or Lease Name Arnott Ramsey
Address of Operator Rt. 3 Box 3033 Odessa, Texas 79763	9. Well No.
Location of Well P 165 South 165	10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
THE East LINE, SECTION 16 TOWNSHIP 25S RANGE 37E NMPI	None
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. County
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or O	Lea MIIIIIII
	NT REPORT OF:
ERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
EMPORARILY ABANDON COMMENCE DRILLING OPHS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
OTHER	
OTHER	
Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including work) SEE RULE 1703.	ng estimated date of starting any proposed
The well was never converted to a fresh water well. It to plug the well by setting a cast iron bridge plug, tes to 200 PSIG, and then filling the casing with cement.	ting the casing
CIBD 1140 (WELL-DATA)	
Corrected to Serepter by UNIVERSA 2 (KERMIT)	
to 200 PSIG, and then filling the casing with cement. CIBD 1140 (WELL-DATA) Convited to Selephon by UNIVERSA & (KERMIT) TONY OF EDDE S	AW &K
THE CONTROL AND THE EXCENSING OF THE CAOS	
. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. TITLE President	5/11/83
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON	MAY 19 1983

INDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

*.= please attach	h pertinent do	cuments			
I. OPERATOR / L	LOCATION INFOR	MATION	f	1.1.11	4/19 #
Operator					
Address					
		12 - The x 1	Phone ع		
Well unit #R.					
T R	Sec	•	1/4 .	1/4	<u><!--</u-->1/4</u>
County					
Purpose of well	 l (brine suppl	y, LPG storage	, potash diss	olution)	
	1 27				
•					
II. DRILLING / S	SITING INFORMA	TION			
Contractor			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Date drilling s					
Drilling method					
Elevation of gr			w measured		
Date measured					
Name of surveyo			•		
Total depth of	hole				
Attach schemati	ic of well ,inc	clude open hole	e interval, p	erforations,	etc. *
Type of drilling	ng fluid	·			
Type of drilling					
List any additi	ives to the dr		any other ch		
Describe casing					
Other tests					

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION, 1981

*.= please attach pertinent documents
I. OPERATOR / LOCATION INFORMATION ARMSEY #
Operator FERMIAN BRINE SOLES
Address P.A. Brx 1591 CNESSA, TEXAS 797 Phone
Well unit # P Location 165/4 185/E
T. 25 R. 37 Sec. 16 SE 1/4.5E 1/4 SE 1/4
County 1/A
Purpose of well (brine supply, LPG storage, potash dissolution)
SHOIME SUPPLY
•
II. DRILLING / SITING INFORMATION
Contractor . And Linguist
Date drilling started Date drilling completed
Drilling method 15 572 2.61
Elevation of ground surface How measured
Date measured 1-10 1-4 Order of survey
Name of surveyor delin (Lost
Total depth of hole / N /
Attach schematic of well ,include open hole interval, perforations, etc. * Type of drilling fluid No. K. Type of drilling mud if used (brand if known)
List any additives to the drilling mud, or any other chemicals put down wells
Describe casing tests performed //
Other tests

- # = please attach pertinent documents
- II. DRILLING / SITING (continued)

Casing, tubing, and cementing record (please attach copy)*

Note: if a copy is not available detail casing record on back of this sheet using the following format. Include brand or type of cement if known.

From	To	Size of	Size of	Weight per	Sacks of	Estimated
		<u> Hole</u>	Casing	Foot	Cement	Top of cmt.
1	-	NE	/	/ ` `		Cinculation
Was mud	dcake	on bore wa	all removed	before cement	ing productio	n casing? <u>///</u>
Was sal	lt sat	urated cen	menting mat	erial used opp	osite salt fo	rmation?//
Is site	e with	in 1/2 mi	le of anoth	er well? If s	o, use note t	o explain. <u>N</u>
	<u> </u>	······································				
Site pr	epara	tion (cond	crete pad,	graded dirt, p	it, etc) <u>//</u>	Election
					_ <u>-</u>	
Type of	surf	ace seal o	or well-hea	d (locking sec	urity cap, we	lded, etc.)
		11	111	Klock Cl	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
deviati	on of	hole from	vertical,	ntered while dicentralizers o	•	of circulation, ost or stuck,
	J	•	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	·					
						
				(use back of sl	heet if more :	space is required)



OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION, 1981

= please attach pertinent documents

III. FORMATION INFORMATION

			Formation Record
From	To	Thickness	Formation (name, description)
		 	

France as No wolf

Logs (specify type)/	rui
Identify where logs are on file _	1/11
·	

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION, 1981

- # = please attach pertinent documents
- IV. AQUIFER INFORMATION

Aquifers encountered during drilling

From	То	Aquifer Description	Amount of Water entering hole	Quality of Water
		Sagn	as 1/2 3	

Source of aquifer description	NK .
Depth at which water was first e	encountered / /
Septh to which water rose	11 K
Source of water level data	/V /-
Comments (include information re	egarding determination of piezometric level
Comments (include information re	egarding determination of piezometric level zone)
	egarding determination of piezometric level zone)

- = please attach pertinent documents
- V. PRODUCTION / BRINE STORAGE INFORMATION

Method of production (desc	ribe fully)	water	Dumped
Method of production (desc	Talinin	awl el	It retamile
	7		
	·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Was well used previously f	or some purpose	e other than brin	e supply, potash
dissolution, or LPG storag	e. If so use no	ote to explain.	Morale
Jupply or	ilit	<i>i</i>	<u> </u>
Use of brine Control	1 ton 1	ter unditus	f. (will
Source of injection water	(be specific)	Willer	mell.

Attach detailed production history (include dates of production, amount of water injected, injection rates, amount of brine produced, production rates, method of gaging injection/production rates)*

Note: If the cavity was used for LPG storage include volumes of product injected and withdrawn as well as a summary of the maximum and minimum pressures during injection, storage and withdrawal.

Chemical analyses of injection water (attach)*

Note: Chemical analyses should include sampling point and method, pH,temperature, method of analysis, name and location of laboratory, etc.

Chemical analyses of water produced (attach)*

NOT KNEWN

INVENTORY OF SOLUTION MINING WELLS OIL CONSERVA

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION, 1981

¥	=	please	attach	pertinent	documents
---	---	--------	--------	-----------	-----------

PRODUCTION / BRINE STORAGE (continued) Brine storage facilities (describe)
Current condition/status of brine storage pit taluated ex
(envertide in and artist
Is brine storage pit currently being monitored for leakage?
Specify company or agency which is monitoring leakage
If pit leakage has been monitored in past use note to explain.
Comments on production history (note if production rates or brine
concentrations have changed through time)
·



noted, natural subsidence features noted nearby, LPG storage data, etc.)

Recorded by 11-17-51

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

21 1002 Mar 1010 10 1			• • • •
** ** ***** ******			
COLLEGE OF TON			
TANTA FE			
/1LE			
v t 0.1.			
LAND OFFICE			
TRANSPORTER GAS			
OPENATON			
PROBATION OFFICE	l l		

S G.S. LAND OFFICE INAUSPORTER GAS GAS	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE: AND		
OPERATION PRODUCTION OFFICE Uperulor	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GA	/S
	rine Sales, Inc.		
P.O. BOX 1		79760	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
New Well	Change in Transporter of:		,
Recompletion Change in Ownership	OII Dry Go Caxinghead Gas Conde	ξ≔;	
If change of ownership give name and addices of previous owner	The Permian Corpora	tion, Lox 3119, Mi	dland, Texas 79701
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	Well No. Pool Name, Including F		1
Arnott Ramsey	2 Wildcat-Br	ine state, r	oderul or Foo State M14474
Unit Letter P 16	55 Feet From The South Lir	ne andFeet I	From The Hast
Line of Section 16 T	whiship 25S Range	37E , тамем, LEA	A County
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OH. AND NATURAL GA	Address (Give address to which	approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Brine Name of Authorized Transporter of Ca	well	Address (Give address to which	appricted copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of Ou	and one of programme		
if well produces off or itendes, give location of tarks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rye.	Is gas actually connected?	When 1
!! this production is commingled wife COMPLETION DATA	th that from any other lease or pool,		
Designate Type of Completi	on (X)	Now Well Workever Deepe	en Prog Folk Some Resty, Diff, Resty,
Dute Spudded	Dute Compil Heady to Prod. January 15, 1964	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
esontiona (DI, REB, RI, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Cil/Gas Pu/	Testing Depth
3150 GR	Salt	1	ciepth Castny Shoe
	TUBING, CASING, AND	CEMENTING RECORD	1
HOLF SIZE 8 3/4		1100.26	SACKS CEMENT 150 SX
0 .37 ¥	2 7/8"-6.7#	2000	Open Hole
		3	
	able for this de	fier recovery of total cottome of loanst or be for full (1) hours! Producing Method (1,000, pump, 1)	d oil and must be equal to or exceed top allow-
. w nawru Pin 16 Tene. Bri:	ne Well	Preducing Matter, 1000, pe ap,	
.ength of Teat	Tabling freezens	Cuning Pressure	Choke Size
Auni Fred. During Cost	OH-Bila.	Water-istie.	Gas-MCF
Actual Production (A)		Bbis. Cordanneca, whiCF	Gravity of Condensate
Latting & mixed by the bodies play	Tubing Press re (shut -1n)	Coming Pressure (Shot-Ass)	Chake Sixe
TERMINE VIEWOF COMPLIANCE		CIII. CONSERVATION DIVISION	
hereby certify that the rules and i	regulations of the Olf Conservation	APPROVED	, 19
native a hore to en complied with and that the information given above in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BY Date Salter	
	What idoes	TITLE	Sac
Chillian (1)	Classed Cen	The same and the	i in compliance with RULE 1104, allowable for a newly drilled or despend
1 Li V	newa)/	tests talon on the well in	output neiths a tabulation of the decistion accordance with NULZ III.
T^{α}	le)	able on new out recommint	m none is filled out completely for allow- ad was a
(Da		wall manus or ata act, or trans Supervise 1 come C 101	I. It ill, and VI for charges of owner, aportener other such classes of condition must be fit of for each post in multiply
	:	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

DISTRICT | SUPERVISOR

	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	
DISTRIBUTION	P. O. BOX 2088	Revised 10-1-7
SANTAPE	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501	
FILE		5a. Indicate Type of Leuse
U.S.O.S.		State X Foe
LAND OFFICE		5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
OPERATOR	J	M14474
	DEPOSIT OF WELL C	
SUND	RY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ADPOSALS TO DRIVE ON TO DIEFEN ON PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.	
OO HOT USE THIS TO APPLICA	TION FOR PERMIT -" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	7. Unit Agreement Name
	to a dimen	
WELL WELL	other. brine	8. Farm or Lease Name
toterage of Operator		Arnott Ramsey
PERMIAN BRINE SA	ALES, INC.	
Address of Operator		9 Well No.
Rt. 3 Box 3033	Odessa, Texas	2
		rield and Pool, or Wildoot
_ocation of weil	65 South 165	None
UNIT LITTER I I	65 South 165 FEET FROM THE SOUTH	
		XII:IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
East LINE SECT	TION 16 TOWNSHIP 25S MANGE 37E NAPA	
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
HIIIIIIIIII	15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	1 County
	3150 GR	l lea <u>Allillilli</u>
MINIMA COL	Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or O	ther Data
		T REPORT OF:
NOTICE OF	INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUEN	.,
		ALTERING CASING
CREORM REMEDIAL WORK	AND A LAICEMAN AX MOONE A CHA DULA	
IMPGRARILY ABANCON	COMMENCE DRILLING OFFIS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
LL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND COMENT JOB	_
, cc on many	OTHER	
OTHER		
Describe Proposed or Completed	Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includir	ig estimates agre of starting any propose
work) SEE RULE 1103.		

The well was never converted to a fresh water well. It is now proposed to plug the well by setting a cast iron bridge plug, testing the casing to 200 PSIG, and then filling the casing with cement.

. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 5/11/83 ···· MAY 19 1983 ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON